COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLERMONT COUNTY, OHIO JUVENILE DIVISION

SECTION 2925.11(A) - Possession of Marijuana

	CASE NO)
	COMPLAINT	
In re:		
	father	
age / DOB	address	
	mother	
	address	
address		
	guardian/custodian	
	address	
1	peing first duly cautioned and sworn	, deposes and alleges
that he/she has knowledge, information and be	lief that	
is a delinquent child as provided in Ohio Revise	d Code (O.R.C.) §2152.02(F), in that	on or about
•	, -	
in the County of Clermont and State of Ohio, th		
substance or a controlled substance analog w	there the drug involved was mariju	iana in an amount equal to
or greater than grams but less than	n grams	
To Wit: (State essential facts constituting charg	<u>ged offense – you must describe what</u>	t happened).)
contrary to and in violation of Section 2925.11	(A) of the O.R.C., a	of the degree
The complainant believes the within named chil	d committed the offense based on	
	_	
Sworn to before me and subscribed in my prese	nce, this day of	, 20
Sworn to before me and subscribed in my prese	nce, this day of	, 20
James A. Shriver	nce, this day of	, 20
James A. Shriver Judge and ExOfficio Clerk of the		
James A. Shriver Judge and ExOfficio Clerk of the Court of Common Pleas, Juvenile	nce, this day of	, 20
James A. Shriver Judge and ExOfficio Clerk of the		, 20
James A. Shriver Judge and ExOfficio Clerk of the Court of Common Pleas, Juvenile	complainant	
James A. Shriver Judge and ExOfficio Clerk of the Court of Common Pleas, Juvenile	complainant	, 20